

We invite you to celebrate National Corvette Day weekend with us!

Please complete the form below

and mail it, along with your check payable to: High Desert Corvettes, Inc., PO Box 6442, Bend, OR 97708-6442

Registration Form

Registration Deadline: May 15, 2024

Event Date: June 28th and June 29th, 2024

Plac	:e: 🖪	(Iver's	Eage Golf	Cours	e, 400 NW Pro S	nop Drive,	Bena, Oregon
Registrant #1's First Name:	egistrant #1's First Name:			Registrant #1's Last Name:			
Registrant #2's First Name:		Registrant #2's Last Name:					
Mailing Address:							
City/State/Zip:							
Registrant's #1 Email:							
Registrant's #1 Phone #:							
Club Affiliation:							
Vehicle Year:							
Generation (Check Box):		J C1	□ C2 □	□ C3	□ C4 □ C5	□ C6 □	C7 □ C8
Description		Qty.	Male / Female	Size	White or Lt. Grey/Ash	Amount	Total
Registration Fee (per person)						\$100.00	
T-Shirts (per person)			Male			\$ 25.00	
T-Shirts (per person)			Female			\$ 25.00	
9-Hole Golf Tourney (Optional)						\$ 53.00	
Golf Clubs Rental (Optional)						\$ 25.00	
Total Amount Enclosed:							
Informed Consent/Participant Release Waiver In consideration of the acceptance of the right to participate, registrant(s), participants, and members of their party do hereby release and discharge Corvettes on the High Desert, High Desert Corvettes, Inc., Rivers Edge Golf Course, Chevrolet of Bend, and anyone else connected with the event of any and all known and unknown damages, injuries, losses judgments and/or claims from any cause whatsoever that may be suffered by any registrant(s) to his or her person or property. Further, each registrant expressly agrees to indemnify all the foregoing entities, firms, and persons from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of registrant(s), of any participant assisting or cooperating with the registrant(s) under the direction or control of the registrant(s). We reserve the right to refuse admittance to or dismiss anyone for unacceptable conduct at our discretion. (Sorry, no pets allowed.) I (we) agree to allow pictures of myself (ourselves) and my (our) vehicle to be used by Corvettes on the High Desert or their sponsor High Desert Corvettes, Inc. in the publicity and advertising of this event.							
Date:		Date:					
Signature:				Signature:			